—_

© © N o A W N

N NN NN D NN DD NN DD aaa a 4a 4aa
©® N o v kA WD = O LV o® N VA WD = O

Position

Principal

Teacher

Assistant Principal
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Teacher
Preschool Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary
Fullerton Elementary

Fullerton Elementary

Department

Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE
Valencia Park CE

Total Wages

$150,499
$115,559
$113,591
$113,310
$108,078
$106,738
$106,498
$106,322
$104,261
$103,497
$99,503
$97,921
$92,342
$91,817
$91,184
$88,450
$80,490
$77,186
$76,810
$71,166
$69,743
$68,977
$64,325
$48,017
$40,509
$39,442
$39,028
$23,049



