	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Principal		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$150,499
2.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$115,559
3.	Assistant Principal		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$113,591
4.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$113,310
5.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$108,078
6.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$106,738
7.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$106,498
8.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$106,322
9.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$104,261
10.	Resource Specialist		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$103,497
11.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$99,503
12.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$97,921
13.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$92,342
14.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$91,817
15.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$91,184
16.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$88,450
17.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$80,490
18.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$77,186
19.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$76,810
20.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$71,166
21.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$69,743
22.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$68,977
23.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$64,325
24.	Preschool Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$48,017
25.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$40,509
26.	Preschool Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$39,442
27.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$39,028
28.	Teacher		Fullerton Elementary	Valencia Park CE	\$23,049